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
(519) 856-9275 -

ACTON, large one bedroom apt. $595
montn, plus hydro. 877-8242, or 873-
9201 R

ACTON, one bedroom apt., separate
entrance, parking, laundry facilities. Avail.
Dec. 1. Call {_51.9) 853-2819

ATTENTION:Rooms, bachelor and 1
bedroom apartments with all furnishings
& utilities For good people. No pets.
877—8866

DOWNTOWN Georgetown, basement
bachelor apt., $500/mth, no dogs,
References, Nov. 1st. 877-7461

| GEORGETOWN, good size 3 bedroom apt.

above store, $950. per month, plus
gas/hydro. Avail. Dec. 1/98 1-905-858-2093

HILLSBURGH Country - self-contained two
bedroom apartment. Open concept.
Available December 1st. Prefer non-
smokers and no pets,$800. month, including
utilities. Call Norma Kilgour 519-855-4214
or 905-877-5211.

HWY 25, Nicely furnished clean & bright,
basement apt. in private home, bedsitting
room w/ireplace, TV, 3-pc. bath & kiichen.
$650. includes utilities. First/last. Working
single person only. Available immediately.
(519) 853-5105

ONE bedroom with walkout to back yard,
November 1st, $700/mth including utilities,
no pets. Call Noreen Kilgour, (905)877-5211
or (519)-855-4214

ROCKWOOD, 2 bedroom, private entrance,
stove, fridge, cable TV, washer/dryer,
heat, hydro included. No pets. Avail. Nov.
1.$725, month.(519) 856—2230

Condominiums
for rent

“"THE SANDS" - 2 bedroom, 5 appliances,
solarium, 2 indoor parking, references,
Dec. 1st. $1300/mth plus utilities. 873-
6218/877-8788 '

I E E storage |

873-8839

BRAMPTON LINE
454-8706
“DO BUSINESS

1S BEING DONE”

WILDWOOD
- REALTY INC.

Realtor
Georgetown Office

WHERE BUSINESS

;2.;.. U S
Bruce Elmslie
Owner/Broker

- Condominiums
188 for rent =

2 bedroom, 2 storey plus solarium, 2
underground parking, Avail. Jan. 1 or
earlier. $1200. month, credit check required.
Serious applicants call 877-5242

Houses for rent

GEORGETOWN, Acton, Rockwood, 3
BR detached or semi, $1,000/mth. Michael
Wan R.E. (519) 853-0894 |

Hooms for rent .

& wanted 2
FURNISHED room, use of kitchen, laundry,
would suit non-smoking working gentieman.

Close to A&P. 4570262

Room for rent in country, unfurnished or
semi-furnished. $350. mth. Smokers
preferred. 873—8017 "

'El ~Shared

accommodation |
FURNISHED room on Hwy. 7, country
setting, ideal for male, female, students,
full use of house. $350. month. (519)

853-2628,(519)853-4747

MAIN floor, $250/$350, all utilities,
appliances, parking. Working female
preferred. 873-8740

QUIET clean roommate wanted to share
four bedroom house. 877—6415

BOATS, trailers & cars storage,
inside/outside, motor winterizing, reserve
early, avoid disappointment. (905)877-
8891 or (905)455 -8139

GARAGE-STORAGE, Georgetown, near
high school, 13'x26', attached garage,
cement floor, finished walls, ceilings,
hydro. $125.905-873-0688 |

LET us look after your motorhome, trailer
or boat for the winter. Halton Trailer
Sales.877—-4266 '

MINI storage, heated, downtown
Georgetown, Convenient, inexpensive
storage space. 10'x10' unit, $85. Smaller
units from $45. and up. 877-5410

STORAGE, Inside/Outside - Boats, RV's,
cars, security fenced, from $25. monthly.
Cribco 905-877—1876

STORAGE-SECURED,- Outside,
Recreational units, boats, $20. month, or

-$200. year. Hwy. 7 west. 877—-3539

Halls &
Iudges

BALLINAFAD hall for rent. Banquets,
weddings, dances. Call 905-877-2002

LIONS Club Hall - For parties, banquets,
weddings and stags. 877-3887

Rentals ks
outside Canada

"For Your Best Vacation in The Sun"
-Trivisonno Corp. renting Villa Flor or Villa
Tropimar, Sosua Republic Domenicana.
For more information or reservations.
Call Joe or Palma 873—6462.

TOWNHOUSE in Venice, Florida- 2
bedrooms, 2 bath, large balcony overlooking
Conservation-Bay, Available year round.
Reply to: Box 8, Norval, LOP 1KO0

_ E!:I:. ‘Market basket

FALL Clearance Sale, No. #1 Nursery
Stock up to 50% off. Hardy mums 3/$9.95.
Also seasoned firewood. Tuitman's Garden
Centre, Hwy 25, 1 1/2 S. of Acton. (519)
853-2480

YR o _ 0

This could be :yuur'-last mnlrtgége!! _
- What is your lending institution offering you?
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